
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 869.207,25              72.862,07                72.862,07                72.862,07                20/02/2024 20/02/2024

Fevereiro 977.317,40              82.626,58                82.626,58                82.626,58                20/03/2024 18/03/2024

Março 1.025.702,26           86.362,85                86.362,85                86.362,85                19/04/2024 18/04/2024

Abril 1.052.862,87           89.050,62                89.050,62                89.050,62                20/05/2024 20/05/2024

Maio 1.059.840,50           89.980,99                89.980,99                89.980,99                20/06/2024 19/06/2024

Junho 1.083.766,32           91.693,75                91.693,75                91.693,75                19/07/2024 18/07/2024

Julho 1.120.810,80           94.680,90                94.680,90                94.680,90                20/08/2024 19/08/2024

Agosto 1.107.947,37           93.629,72                93.629,72                93.629,72                20/09/2024 18/09/2024

Setembro 1.090.478,45           92.236,35                92.236,35                92.236,35                18/10/2024 17/10/2024

Outubro 1.098.536,89           93.234,22                93.234,22                93.234,22                20/11/2024 18/11/2024

Novembro 1.093.647,64           93.031,46                93.031,46                93.031,46                20/12/2024 17/12/2024

Dezembro 1.093.820,56           93.170,35                93.170,35                93.170,35                20/01/2025 16/01/2025

13º Salário 961.019,39              80.658,00                80.658,00                80.658,00                20/12/2024 17/12/2024

Total 13.634.957,70         1.153.217,86           1.153.217,86           1.153.217,86           -                          
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 869.875,95              90.326,03                90.322,69                                  4.034,64                 86.288,05 20/02/2024 20/02/2024

Fevereiro 995.088,89              103.328,36              103.324,05                                7.120,92                 96.203,13 20/03/2024 18/03/2024

Março 1.043.911,96           108.393,52              108.393,54                                5.984,83               102.408,71 19/04/2024 18/04/2024

Abril 1.069.938,61           111.095,96              111.095,99                                7.078,77               104.017,22 20/05/2024 20/05/2024

Maio 1.076.852,18           111.813,83              111.813,83                                9.053,27               102.760,59 20/06/2024 19/06/2024

Junho 1.099.878,00           114.204,69              114.204,73                                9.100,81               105.103,92 19/07/2024 18/07/2024

Julho 1.136.128,08           117.968,67              117.968,71                              11.568,67               106.400,04 20/08/2024 19/08/2024

Agosto 1.123.311,72           116.637,91              116.637,91                              11.434,73               105.203,18 20/09/2024 18/09/2024

Setembro 1.107.207,73           114.965,76              114.965,79                              10.193,88               104.771,91 18/10/2024 17/10/2024

Outubro 1.114.193,05           115.691,08              115.691,11                                9.730,92               105.960,19 20/11/2024 18/11/2024

Novembro 1.110.902,93           115.349,46              115.349,49                                8.506,91               106.842,58 20/12/2024 17/12/2024

Dezembro 1.111.710,91           115.433,37              115.433,38                                8.127,24               107.306,14 20/01/2025 16/01/2025

13.° Salário 978.050,59              101.554,88              101.554,89                                   536,56               101.018,33 20/12/2024 17/12/2024

Total 13.837.050,60         1.436.763,52           1.436.756,11           102.472,15              1.334.283,99           -                          

ANEXO XIII - B

CONTRIBUIÇÃO DO ÓRGÃO/ENTIDADE (RGPS)
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